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ASHEVILLE 01
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 01

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$30,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

6

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 02
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 02

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,800.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

6

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 03
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 03

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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ASHEVILLE 04
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 04

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

5

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 05
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 05

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$30,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

6

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 06
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 06

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

5

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 07
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 07

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$40,000.00

$4,000,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,040,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

8

1
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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ASHEVILLE 08
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 08

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 09
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 09

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$74,000.00

$0.00

$166,900.00

$1,665,400.00

$1,419,500.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

6

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$202,218.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$59,000.00

$884,997.00

$623,779.00

$0.00

5

0
0

0

0

3

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$32,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$77,800.00

$273,300.00

$163,500.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

6

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$502,300.00

$60,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$115,767.00

$678,067.00

$0.00

$0.00

5

1
0

1

0

4

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 1

FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$321,270.00

$2,214,187.00

$1,877,917.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

9

5

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$42,385.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$619,385.00

$575,000.00

$0.00

5

0
0

1

0

0

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$36,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$166,000.00

$125,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

0

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$29,300.00

$36,300.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,473.00

$382,473.00

$342,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$519,300.00

$37,100.00
$0.00

$50,000.00

$0.00

$100,500.00

$2,218,729.00

$1,511,829.00

$0.00

9

1
0

1

0

4

6

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$629,129.00

$1,947,047.00

$1,040,000.00

$267,918.00

2

0
0

0

0

9

5

3
0.00
1.00

0.00

0.00
3.00

0.00

0 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$145,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$27,813.00

$0.00

$19,000.00

$836,813.00

$645,000.00

$0.00

5

0
0

1

0

1

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$37,400.00

$0.00
$0.00

$25,000.00

$0.00

$160,468.00

$1,666,812.00

$1,443,944.00

$0.00

7

0
0

1

0

10

10

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

2

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 1
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SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$771,182.00

$0.00
$180,000.00

$103,704.00

$0.00

$31,325.00

$1,750,211.00

$664,000.00

$0.00

11

0
2

2

0

3

5

0
0.00
0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00

2.00

2 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$62,350.00

$0.00

$24,500.00

$1,375,310.00

$1,278,460.00

$0.00

2

0
0

2

0

2

7

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$11,709,929.00

$0.00
$267,918.00
$180,000.00

$4,097,100.00
$1,770,432.00
$2,517,585.00

$412,867.00

50

0 0 0.00
3 1 3.00
2 1 2

12 2

3
59

104

14

$20,955,831.00Total Project Value


